
I.D.:	45139912

extindere	retea

Data
publicarii

10.03.20 Coduri	CPV 32424000-1	32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

6.053,92	RON	-	6.053,92	RON 	 	

Descriere: Cablu	UTP	Cat6	4P	PVC	-	195ml	x	1.67	lei	MUFA	UTP	CAT.6	RJ45	-2	buc	x	1.80	lei	CABLU	MYYM
3x2.5	H05VV-F	-6	ml	x	3.60	lei	Cablu	fibra	optica	MM	OM2	50/125,	6	fibre,	In/Out,	MPC,	Glass-
Yarn	armouring,	manta	FRNC/LSZH-	180ml	x	4.28	lei	Conector	Legrand	Linkeo	RJ45	Cat6,
110,	NEECR	-	2	buc	x12.79	lei	Doza	aplicata	priza	retea	1/2	porturi	Legrand	Linkeo-	2	buc	x
9.75	lei	TAVA	FIXA	UNIVERSALA	19",	1U	ADANCIME	250mm	-	1	buc	x	65.00	lei	UPS	EATON	LINE-
INTERACTIVE	850VA/480W	TOWER	-1	buc	x	320.00	lei	RACK	DE	PERETE	XCAB-9U45WS	(black)	-
1	buc	x	325.00	lei	CANAL	CABLU	PVC	STROHM	16X25mm	AUTO	ADEZIV	-16ml	x	3.90	lei	Caseta
de	sudura	FO	-2	buc	x	45.00	lei	Pigtail	OM	3	-	2	buc	x	24.00	lei	Sudura	fibra	optica	-	4	x	55	lei
PRELUNGITOR	PT.	CABINET	19"	PDU	C14	LA	8	PRIZE	10A	ALUMINIU	2m	-1	buc	x	98.00	lei	TIJA
FILETATA	PGM	8/2	-	1buc	x	13.40	lei	MEDIA	CONVERTOR	GIGABIT	1*SLOT	SFP	1*RJ45	(SBN-MC-
GSSF-001)	-	1	buc	x	167.00	lei	1GE	SFP	SX	TRANSCEIVER	MODULE	-	2	buc	x	235.00	lei	PATCH
CORD	LC/PC-LC/PC	OM3	DUPLEX	2.0mm	STANDARD	LSZH	,	2m	-	2	buc	x	38.00	lei	SWITCH	8
PORT	GIGABIT	D-LINK	DGS-108	-	1	buc	x	35.00	lei	stecher/Fisa	cu	inel	CP	intrare	laterala
P0039	-	2	buc	x	6.00	lei	manopera	-	3,005.20	lei


